February 2016
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
ACM2012E [0805 inch]*
* JIS[EIA]
ACM2012E
ACM-E
(2/9)
20160212 / cmf_commercial_signal_acm2012e_zh.fm

4
0.
4
Dimensions in mm
1
2
4
3
• No polarity
(6/9)
20160212 / cmf_commercial_signal_acm2012e_zh.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
ACM2012E
[100MHz 1 line
(� ) (� )max. (V)max. (M� )min. (A)max.
67±25% 0.35 50 10 0.50 ACM2012E-670-2P-T00
90±25% 0.35 50 10 0.33 ACM2012E-900-2P-T00
120±25% 0.45 50 10 0.30 ACM2012E-121-2P-T00
180±25% 0.60 50 10 0.25 ACM2012E-181-2P-T00
250±25% 1.00 50 10 0.20 ACM2012E-251-2P-T00
270min. (390typ.) 0.80 50 10 0.30 ACM2012E-391-2P-T00
510min. (680typ.) 1.80 50 10 0.17 ACM2012E-681-2P-T00
750min. (1000typ.) 2.50 50 10 0.15 ACM2012E-102-2P-T00
4991A Keysight Technologies
4338A Keysight Technologies
4339A Keysight Technologies
4991A Keysight Technologies

4
0.
4
Dimensions in mm
1
2
4
3
• No polarity
(8/9)
20160212 / cmf_commercial_signal_acm2012e_zh.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
ACM2012E
[100MHz 1 line
(� ) (� )max. (V)max. (M� )min. (A)max.
67±25% 0.45 50 10 0.35 ACM2012E-670-2P-T01
90±25% 0.55 50 10 0.30 ACM2012E-900-2P-T01
120±25% 0.65 50 10 0.27 ACM2012E-121-2P-T01
4991A Keysight Technologies
4338A Keysight Technologies
4339A Keysight Technologies
4991A Keysight Technologies

10000
121 Common mode
900 Common mode
670 Common mode
900 Differential mode
670 Differential mode
121 Differential mode
(9/9)
20160212 / cmf_commercial_signal_acm2012e_zh.fm
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
ACM2012E
A W1 W2 N E
ACM2012E ø180±3 9+1/–0 13±1 60+1/–0 2 typ.
Dimensions in mm
A B øD0 E F P0 P1 P2 W K t
ACM2012E 1.4±0.1 2.25±0.1 1.5+0.1/0 1.75±0.1 3.5±0.1 4.0±0.1 4.0±0.1 2.0±0.1 8.0±0.2 1.15±0.05 0.20±0.05
ø13.0±0.2
ø21.0±0.8
N
E2.0±0.5